
DATE: 9/18/2023 ENGINEER:

TIME:  10:00 AM PROJECT:

DEPOSIT:  $100.00 CLIENT:

MAILING FEE:  $20.00 HRC Job No.
Date 

Picked 
Up

Area Code & 
Phone No.

Area Code & 
Fax No.

Check 
No.

Amount

$120.00

9/11 Corby Energy Services, Inc. 734-547-9237

Issued
Specs  Plans

PLAN
HOLDERS

Hughes

2023 SEWER REHABILITATION

TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD

20220265

$120.00CC

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$120.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

313-648-0372

(636) 385-1034

(586) 775-5819

(586) 979-0402

Contractor Company Name
Address

(Street, City, Zip Code)

INLINER SOLUTIONS

Sak Construction

Lanzo Lining Services

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.

4806 MICHIGAN AVE., DETROIT, MI 48210

8/28 Pipeline Management Company 2673 E. Maple Road
Milford, MI 48381

Insituform Technologies USA, Inc.

8/29

8/29

8/29

9/1

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

(636) 385-1134

-

(586) 979-8295

(866) 571-8187(800) 364-2059

(248) 685-7615 CC

8/28

9/1 Monchilov 989-488-0453 CC CC

CC

CC

CC

(517) 546-4282(517) 546-4107

864 Hoff Road O'Fallon, MO

9/1

CC

28137 Groesbeck Hwy.
Roseville, MI 48066
6045 Sims Drive, Suite 2
Sterling Heights, MI 48313-3711
30 Technology Parkway South Ste 100 
Norcross, GA 30092
1088 Victory Drive
Howell, MI 48843
2930 N. Thomas Rd, Fairgrove, Mi 48733

Constructconnect, Inc

815-433-0080

734-482-1505 CC CC

CC

CC $100.00(248) 685-1500

cccc815-431-0307Performance Pipelining Inc9/13

6001 Schooner Dr., Belleville, MI 48112

1151 W. Norris, Dr., Ottawa, IL
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